David

Grover City Park
Auburn Post Office
Fairvew Post Office
Osmond Elementary
Smoot City Park
Swift Creek HS

SVHS

Helen

Kl's

Alpine Market

Etna Elementary
Freedom Church
SVR Flagpole
Thayne Elementary
Bedford Post Office

Swift Creek HS
SVHS

SVHS Summer School

June 1-18

Bus #29
Pick-up
7:00 AM
7:10 AM
7:25 AM
7:35 AM
7:45 AM
7:55 AM

8:00 AM

Bus #34
Pick-up
6:25 AM
6:30 AM
6:45 AM
6:55 AM
7:05 AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM

7:55 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 - 12:00

Upper Valley

Pull out at SVHS
Swift Creek HS
Grover City Park
Auburn Post Office
Fairview Post Office
Osmond Elementary

Smoot City Park

Lower Valley

Pull out at SVHS
Swift Creek HS
Bedford Post Office
Thayne Elementary
SVR Flagpole
Freedom Church
Etna Elementary

Alpine Market
Kl's

Drop-off
12:05 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM

1:05 PM

Drop-off
12:05 PM
12:10 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM

1:35PM
1:40 PM



