SVHS Summer School

2020

June 1-18 M-Th 8:00 - 12:00

David	Bus #29	Upper Valley
	Pick-up	Drop-off
Grover City Park	7:00 AM	Pull out at SVHS 12:05 PM
Auburn Post Office	7:10 AM	Swift Creek HS 12:10 PM
Fairvew Post Office	7:25 AM	Grover City Park 12:20 PM
Osmond Elementary	7:35 AM	Auburn Post Office 12:30 PM
Smoot City Park	7:45 AM	Fairview Post Office 12:45 PM
Swift Creek HS	7:55 AM	Osmond Elementary 12:55 PM
SVHS	8:00 AM	Smoot City Park 1:05 PM

Helen	Bus #34	Lower Valley
	Pick-up	Drop-off
KJ's	6:25 AM	Pull out at SVHS 12:05 PM
Alpine Market	6:30 AM	Swift Creek HS 12:10 PM
Etna Elementary	6:45 AM	Bedford Post Office 12:35 PM
Freedom Church	6:55 AM	Thayne Elementary 12:45 PM
SVR Flagpole	7:05 AM	SVR Flagpole 1:00 PM
Thayne Elementary	7:20 AM	Freedom Church 1:10 PM
Bedford Post Office	7:30 AM	Etna Elementary 1:20 PM
Swift Creek HS	7:55 AM	Alpine Market 1:35 PM
SVHS	8:00 AM	KJ's 1:40 PM